N O R T H  D A K O T A
P U B L I C  S E R V I C E  C O M M I S S I O N
A G E N D A
10:00 a.m. – Wednesday, April 29, 2015
Commission Hearing Room
State Capitol – 12th Floor
600 E Boulevard Ave
Bismarck ND  58505

 or Braille materials, should contact the Executive Secretary, at least one
 full working day prior to the event.
Case Numbering System:
 Division-Year Filed-Sequence
Division Key:
 AD-Administration; AM-AML; AU-Auctioneer; GE-Grain Elevator; GS-Gas Safety;
PU-Public Utilities; RC-Reclamation; RR-Railroad; WM-Weights & Measures
Agenda for April 29, 2015 - 10:00 am
Case NumberNumber
Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business.  At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.
Title or Subject Matter
CONSENT AGENDA
Approval of Minutes of the April 8, 14, 21, 2015
Commission Meetings
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Dakota Prairie Refining, LLC / Lario Shipping, LLC
Two Petroleum Product Pipelines - Stark County
Siting Application
C-JF1 PU-13-799
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Bakken Oil Express, LLC
16-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Dunn & Stark Counties
Siting Application
C-JF2 PU-13-825
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Whiting Oil and Gas Corporation
Robinson Lake Gas Plant Expansion - Mountrail Cty.
Siting Application
C-JF3 PU-13-835
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Belle Fourche Pipeline Company
10-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline - Billings, Dunn, Stark
Siting Application
C-JF4 PU-14-135
Siting Fee Interim Refund
ONEOK Rockies Midstream, L.L.C.
Lonesome Creek Gas Plant - McKenzie County, ND
Siting Application
C-JF5 PU-14-218
Siting Fee Interim Refund
ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C.
Targa Lateral Pipeline Pjct - McKenzie County
Siting Application
C-JF6 PU-14-254
Page 1 of 7 Current as of 4/27/2015 10:26:17
Agenda for April 29, 2015 - 10:00 am
Case NumberNumber
Title or Subject Matter
CONSENT AGENDA
Reconsideration and Amended Findings of Fact,
Conclusions of Law and Order
Caliber Midstream Partners, L.P.
6" NGL Pipeline Project - McKenzie County
Siting Application
C-JF7 PU-14-689
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Tesoro High Plains Pipeline Company LLC
Bakken Area Storage Hub - Williams Cnty
Siting Application
C-JF8 PU-14-730
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Vantage Pipeline US LP
Natural Gas Liquids Pipeline - Williams and Divide
Siting Application
C-JF9 PU-11-109
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Berthold Station Expansion Project
Siting Application
C-JF10 PU-11-232
Siting Fee Interim Refund
Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU